2013 (20,055) 64,079 28,889 92,967 176,697 73,279 (366) 533,988 8.45% 12.00~ 8.79%

2014 (20,071} 63,965 28,999 92,964 195,551 83,056 (10,164) 533,044 8.50% 12.00% 8.79%
2015 (20,338} 63,773 29,053 92,825 215,823 93,589 [21,I02) 531,439 ~.54% 12.00% 8.~9%

2016 (19,528) 63,514 29,097 92¢611 236,717 i04t462 (31,380) 529,280 8.59% 12.00% 8.79%

2018 (18,856) 63,091 29,177 92,268 280,889 127,414 (54,002} 525,762 8.67% 12.00% 8.79%

2019 (18,450) 62,918 29,224 92,142 303,562 139,183 (65,491) 524,315 8.70% 12.00% 8.79%
2020 (18,261) 62,776 29,274 92,050 326,612 151,138 (77,349} 523,134 8.74% 12.00% 8.79%
2021 (17,577) 62,653 29,340 91,993 349,830 163,174 (88,758) 522,110 8.77% 12.00% 8.79~

ASSET

DURATTON

5.92

LIABILITY
DURATION

13.79

TABLE 4

Page 13
~VPRO~IT/

Cash Flow from the Liability Exhibits 8, 9, 10, 11 ,~w~z~
Excluding Policy Account, Annuities and Supplementary Contracts l

Surplus Development 7.25 % Discount Rate I! 16.3%
Scenario Up 5% in 5 Years, Then Down in 5 Years

PRODUCT PRINC.

CASH CAS~
FLOW FLOW

A/T

INT. ASSET TOTAL i0 YEAR
CAS~ CASH CASH ASSET ASSET TREASURY

FLOW FLOW SURPLUS DIVIDENDS FLOW ASSET YIELD TURNOVER RATE YEAR

:ni%ial
1994 1,860 47,504 16,513 64

1995 (2,130) 49,709 17,327 67

1996 • (3,510) 51,533 18,264 69

1998 (7,510) 54,948 20,612 75

1999 (9,302) 56,520 22,028 78
2000 (12,671) 58,016 23,242 81

,018 0 0 65,878 395,871 6.41% 12.00% 5.79%

,036 18,759 0 64,906 414,244 6.40% 12.00% 6.79%

,797 20~410 0 66,287 429,441 6.47% 12~00% 7.79%

, ~ ' ~  . : 2 ~  .....  .....  .....  , .....  ,. =., .....  ,.....  ,711 .~'-.: ..... ~'0 :" ~'6;7;00~':":i.4~;~:~51:'- 6.'60'~,;~i~""~8~9%' "'.
,560 25,643 0 68,050 457,898 6.80% 12.00% 9.79%

,548 28,341 0 69,246 471,000 7.05% 12.00% 10.79%
,259 32,125 257 68,331 483,470 7.35% 12.00% 9.79%

2001 (12,529) 59,123 24,150 83,273 35,340 I(607 69,137

2003 (15,167) 60,946 25,011 85,956 50,350 8,852
2004 (16,221} 61,720 25,073 86,793 57,339 12,246

2005 (18,256) 62,314 24,993 87,307 65,207 16,146

2006 (17t720) 62,703 24,901 87,604 72,185 19,643

2008 (18,964) 63,152

2009 (19,384) 63,214
2010 (20,380) 63,163

2011 (19t780) 62,966

013 (20,055) 62,312

2014 (20,071) 61,866 23,028
2015 (20,338) 61,315 22,683

2016 (19t528) 60,674 22t337

2018 (18,856} 59,418 21,663

2019 (18,450} 58,794 21,340
2020 (18,261} 58,179 21,025
2021 (17,577) 57,561 20,725

24,588 87,740 91,098 2 9 , 2 9 3
24,394 87,608 101,013 34,400
24,160 87,323 111,498 39,835

23,917 86~884 121,877 45,255

23,341 85,653 147,258 58,559

84,894 160,564 65,563
83,998 174,866 73,111
83~011 189,390 80,799

81,081 219,673 96,806

80,134 234,831 104,818
79,204 249,998 112,831
78,287 264,966 120,742

492,691 7.55t 12.00% 8.79%

61,937 507,882 7.71% I2 .00% 6.79%

58,326 514,330 7.68% 12.00t 5.79t
52,905 519,283 7.59t 12.001 5.79%

50,240 522,522 7.51~ 12.00% 5.79%

39,482 526,267 7.37% 12.00% 5.79%
33,824 526,785 7.30% 12.00% 5.79%
27,109 526,358 7.24% 12.00% 5.79%

21,849 524,719 7.18% 12.00% 5.79%

7,039 519,269 7.08% 12.00| 5.79%

{740} 515,551 7.04% 12.001 5.79%
(9,451) 510,960 7.00% 12.00% 5.79%

{17,316) 505,617 6.96% 12.00~ 5.79%

(34,581) 495,154 6.89% 12.00% 5.79%

(43,134) 489,949 6.85% 12.00% 5.79%
(51,888} 484,827 6.82% 12.00% 5.79%
(60,033} 479,679 6.79% 12.00% 5.79%

ASSET
DURATION

5.92

LIABILITY
DURATION

14.10

TABLE 5

Page 14

Cash Flow from the Liability Exhibits 8, 9, 10, 11
Excluding Policy Account, Annuities and Supplementary Contracts

Surplus Development 7.25% Discount Rate
Scenario Down 50 Basis Points for 10 Years

PVPROFIT/

PVPREM

5.29

YEAR

:nitial

1994

1995

A/T

PRODUCT PRINC. INT. ASSET TOTAL i0 YEAR

CASH CASE CASH CASH CASH ASSET ASSET TREASURY

FLOW FLOW FLOW FLOW SURPLUS DIVIDENDS FLOW ASSET YIELD TURNOVER RATE

1,860 47,504 16,513 64,018 0 0 65,878 395,871 6.41~ 12.009 5.79%

(2,130) 49,709 17,095 66,804 18,759 0 64,674 414,244 6.40% 12.00~ 5.29%

1996 (3,510) 51,505 17,490 68~995 20,178 0 65,485 4291209 6.35% 12.00~ 4.79%

1998 (7,510) 54,632 17,818 72,~50 23,009 0 64,940 455,264 6.179 12.001 3.791